
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 17/09/2022Net Mixte

Liste de résultats

PING GOLF SERIES
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 CONTRERAS TORRES Carlos GRAND-EST FRA 52 49 54

2 KELLER Frédéric GRAND-EST FRA 54 51 42

3 BLERIOT-FORSEN Léo KEMPFERHOF FRA 19,0 20 40

4 FISCHBACH Robert REUNION FRA 20,3 22 39

5 KOUYOUMDJIAN SIMONIN CédricKEMPFERHOF FRA 12,7 13 38

6 WEILER Roger KEMPFERHOF FRA 10,8 7 36

7 WILM Béatrice GRAND-EST FRA 47 44 35

8 LERBS Jean KEMPFERHOF FRA 14,7 12 35

9 CLAUDE Marie-Agnès GRAND-EST FRA 54 54 34

10 SCHWENTZEL Maurice KEMPFERHOF FRA 32,6 36 34

11 BETTINI Flore REUNION FRA 16,7 20 33

12 HENKY Guillaume GRAND-EST FRA 30,4 33 33

13 FERRARD Martine KEMPFERHOF FRA 14,1 17 33

14 KNITTEL Julien KEMPFERHOF FRA 20,3 22 33

15 SENE Jean-Paul GRAND-EST FRA 54 51 32

16 KRECHTING NICK Mikael KEMPFERHOF FRA 12,2 12 31

17 GUIEU Fabien KEMPFERHOF FRA 47 44 31

18 Jonathan and Armelle JEUCH JEUCH JonathanASPTT STRASBOUR FRA 8,7 11 31

19 HENKY Pierre KEMPFERHOF FRA 26,1 28 31

20 LIENHARDT Michel KEMPFERHOF FRA 21,1 22 31

21 JEUCH Eliel KEMPFERHOF FRA 21,7 20 30

22 WILM Jean-Paul GRAND-EST FRA 25,8 28 30

23 FOURNAND Vincent KEMPFERHOF FRA 8,8 11 30

24 HELMBACHER Denis STRASBOURG FRA 21,0 22 30

25 MANN Laurent STRASBOURG FRA 26,6 29 29

26 SIGWALT Marylise KEMPFERHOF FRA 36,9 36 29

27 HENRY Jean-Baptiste WANTZENAU FRA 31,8 35 28

28 LEOPOLD Franck KEMPFERHOF FRA 16,1 17 28

29 BRUNIE Serge KEMPFERHOF FRA 35,0 39 27

30 SCHMITT Pascal KEMPFERHOF FRA 11,7 11 26

31 SCHMITT Muriel GRAND-EST FRA 37 37 25

32 SUREAU Edouard GRAND-EST FRA 18,9 20 25
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 KAO Philippe GRAND-EST FRA 31,6 35 25

34 FERRARD Patrick KEMPFERHOF FRA 28,9 28 22

35 ZINT J Joseph KEMPFERHOF FRA 24,3 23 21

36 LEOPOLD Céline GRAND-EST FRA 15,6 19 20

37 HELMBACHER Sylvie STRASBOURG FRA 12,0 14 20

38 GUERBER Didier GRAND-EST FRA 29,6 32 19

39 FRITSCH Ethan KEMPFERHOF FRA 19,5 21 19

40 ANDRES Laurent KEMPFERHOF FRA 33,5 37 18

41 FORRER Jacques KEMPFERHOF FRA 28,0 27 15

42 GOREY Mark GRAND-EST FRA 9,7 12 14
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 17/09/2022Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

PING GOLF SERIES
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 WEILER Roger KEMPFERHOF FRA 10,8 7 29

2 KOUYOUMDJIAN SIMONIN CédricKEMPFERHOF FRA 12,7 13 26

3 LERBS Jean KEMPFERHOF FRA 14,7 12 24

4 Jonathan and Armelle JEUCH JEUCH JonathanASPTT STRASBOUR FRA 8,7 11 22

5 BLERIOT-FORSEN Léo KEMPFERHOF FRA 19,0 20 21

6 KRECHTING NICK Mikael KEMPFERHOF FRA 12,2 12 20

7 FOURNAND Vincent KEMPFERHOF FRA 8,8 11 20

8 FERRARD Martine KEMPFERHOF FRA 14,1 17 18

9 FISCHBACH Robert REUNION FRA 20,3 22 17

10 SCHMITT Pascal KEMPFERHOF FRA 11,7 11 17

11 LEOPOLD Franck KEMPFERHOF FRA 16,1 17 15

12 KNITTEL Julien KEMPFERHOF FRA 20,3 22 15

13 BETTINI Flore REUNION FRA 16,7 20 14

14 CONTRERAS TORRES Carlos GRAND-EST FRA 52 49 12

15 LIENHARDT Michel KEMPFERHOF FRA 21,1 22 12

16 HELMBACHER Sylvie STRASBOURG FRA 12,0 14 11

17 SUREAU Edouard GRAND-EST FRA 18,9 20 11

18 JEUCH Eliel KEMPFERHOF FRA 21,7 20 10

19 GOREY Mark GRAND-EST FRA 9,7 12 10

20 HELMBACHER Denis STRASBOURG FRA 21,0 22 10

21 LEOPOLD Céline GRAND-EST FRA 15,6 19 9

22 MANN Laurent STRASBOURG FRA 26,6 29 9

23 WILM Jean-Paul GRAND-EST FRA 25,8 28 7

24 KAO Philippe GRAND-EST FRA 31,6 35 7

25 GUIEU Fabien KEMPFERHOF FRA 47 44 7

26 FERRARD Patrick KEMPFERHOF FRA 28,9 28 7

27 HENKY Pierre KEMPFERHOF FRA 26,1 28 7

28 FRITSCH Ethan KEMPFERHOF FRA 19,5 21 7

29 ZINT J Joseph KEMPFERHOF FRA 24,3 23 7

30 HENRY Jean-Baptiste WANTZENAU FRA 31,8 35 6

31 CLAUDE Marie-Agnès GRAND-EST FRA 54 54 6

32 SCHMITT Muriel GRAND-EST FRA 37 37 6
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 SIGWALT Marylise KEMPFERHOF FRA 36,9 36 6

34 BRUNIE Serge KEMPFERHOF FRA 35,0 39 5

35 HENKY Guillaume GRAND-EST FRA 30,4 33 5

36 SCHWENTZEL Maurice KEMPFERHOF FRA 32,6 36 5

37 GUERBER Didier GRAND-EST FRA 29,6 32 4

38 KELLER Frédéric GRAND-EST FRA 54 51 4

39 WILM Béatrice GRAND-EST FRA 47 44 4

40 FORRER Jacques KEMPFERHOF FRA 28,0 27 3

41 SENE Jean-Paul GRAND-EST FRA 54 51 3

42 ANDRES Laurent KEMPFERHOF FRA 33,5 37 0
-
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